
 

    

       

    

    

    

    
   
 

    

    

     
  
 

    

   

   
 

  

   

   
  
 

  

Depot Nummern- 
Schilder, Pylonen 
Sektor A + B 
Egli Beck 

Depot Nummern- 
Schilder, Pylonen 
Sektor C + D 
Kantonspolizei 

22 

16 

1 
29 

15 

9 

8 

23 

X 

X 

Lichter- 
wagen 


